2024 Ninja H2 SX SE PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2024 Ninja H2 SX SE PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,HEAD PIPE,LWR (Ref # 11057) 11057-7214 1
BRACKET,HEAD PIPE,RH (Ref # 11057A) 11057-7215 1
BRACKET,RADAR (Ref # 11057B) 11057-7227 1
BRACKET (Ref # 11057C) 11057-7271 1
BRACKET (Ref # 11057D) 11057-7308 1
BRACKET,FUSE BOX (Ref # 11057E) 11057-7338 1
SWITCH-COMP,DC OUTLET (Ref # 13151) 13151-0579 1
PLATE (Ref # 13272) 13272-3912 1
ECU,FR,RADAR (Ref # 21175B) 21175-1870 1
ECU,RR,RADAR (Ref # 21175C) 21175-1872 1
SENSOR,AIR TEMPERATURE (Ref # 21176) 21176-0048 1
BRACKET-COMP,FR,CNT (Ref # 23062) 23062-1328 1
BRACKET-COMP,FR,RH (Ref # 23062A) 23062-1329 1
BRACKET-COMP,DUCT,UPP (Ref # 23062B) 23062-1331 1
BRACKET-COMP,USB (Ref # 23062C) 23062-1332 1
FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006) 26006-0001 6
FUSE,MINI BLADE,1A (Ref # 26006A) 26006-0037 4
FUSE,MINI BLADE,7.5A,BROWN (Ref # 26006B) 26006-0055 2
FUSE,MINI BLADE,5A,TAN (Ref # 26006C) 26006-1077 2
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006D) 26006-1078 11
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006E) 26006-1080 2
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011) 26011-1856 1
WIRE-LEAD,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 26011A) 26011-1901 1
WIRE-LEAD,ABS DIAG (Ref # 26011B) 26011-1983 1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011C) 26011-2410 1
BATTERY,YTZ10S,12V 8.6AH (Ref # 26012) 26012-0564 1
HARNESS,RR RADAR (Ref # 26031) 26031-2960 1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031B) 26031-3953 1
RELAY-ASSY,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 27002) 27002-0029 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2024 Ninja H2 SX SE PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A) 27002-0050 1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002B) 27002-0060 1
HORN (Ref # 27003) 27003-0165 1
RELAY (Ref # 27034) 27034-0012 2
PAD,40X90X2 (Ref # 39156) 39156-2339 1
PAD,40X18X1 (Ref # 39156A) 39156-2498 1
PAD (Ref # 39156B) 39156-2711 1
PAD (Ref # 39156C) 39156-2797 1
PAD,FI DIAG (Ref # 39156D) 39156-2811 1
TRIM (Ref # 53044) 53044-0018 1
TRIM,9X6.5X20 (Ref # 53044A) 53044-0596 1
TRIM,L=34MM (Ref # 53044B) 53044-0634 1
TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044C) 53044-0662 2
TRIM,L=60 (Ref # 53044D) 53044-1249 1
CONNECTOR-CORD,USB (Ref # 59221) 59221-0019 1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1757 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92027) 92027-1166 4
RIVET (Ref # 92039) 92039-0039 2
PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92066-0144 1
BAND,202X3.6 (Ref # 92072) 92072-0782 4
BAND (Ref # 92072A) 92072-1392 2
BAND,OS170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072B) 92072-1414 AR
COLLAR,6.5X16X7.3 (Ref # 92152) 92152-2336 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A) 92152-2791 3
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153) 92153-0816 3
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154) 92154-0209 1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-0551 3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-0745 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154C) 92154-1453 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2024 Ninja H2 SX SE PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154D) 92154-2706 6
DAMPER (Ref # 92160) 92160-1278 2
DAMPER,RELAY BOX (Ref # 92161) 92161-0203 1
DAMPER,10X18X6.5 (Ref # 92161A) 92161-2091 7
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B) 92161-2290 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-0813 2
CLAMP,EDGE CLIP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-1722 3
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173) 92173-0736 3
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A) 92173-0861 1
CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173B) 92173-0868 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173C) 92173-0982 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173D) 92173-1549 1
CLAMP,12X45 (Ref # 92173E) 92173-1839 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173F) 92173-2194 7
CLAMP (Ref # 92173G) 92173-2198 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173H) 92173-2199 5
CLAMP (Ref # 92173I) 92173-2441 3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130) 130BA0616 4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A) 130CB0616 2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132) 132BA0610 2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132A) 132BA0612 2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B) 132BB0516 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.